MESCO

MESCO/CIR-P/12/22-23

DATESHEET-P.A-1 EXAMINATION (2022-23)

PUBLICSCHOOL

DHANAURAROAD AMROFHA

DATE-25-May-2022

M

FO VITO

DATE DAY Vi v Vi
18-07-22 Monday Science Science Science
19-07-22 Tuesday Computer G.K &Music Computer
20-07-22 Wednesday English UrdwSanskrit Art
21-07-22 Thursday G.K &Music Art Maths
22-07-22 Friday S.st. Maths Value Edu.
23-07-22 Saturday Art Computer Hindi
25-07-22 Monday Maths English Urdw/Sanskrit
26-07-22 Tuesday Urdu Value Edu G.K &Music
27-07-22 Wednesday Value Edu S.st. S.st
28-07-22 Thursday Hindi Hindi R.T
29-07-22 R.T R.T English

All the work done in books, notebooks & assignment sheets will be covered in PAL.
Reporting time of the students w.e.f. 1" July 2022 will be 7:25 am.
Timings for Exam will be from 7:30 am to 8:30 am.

After PA1 exams, regular classes will be conducted.
Departure of the students during P.A-1 Exam will be 1:15 p.m.

No re- exam will be conducted for P.A-1.
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MESCO/CIR-P/12/22-23

DATESHEET-P.A-1 EXAMINATION (2022-23)

MESCOPUBLICSCHOOL

DHANAURAROADAMROHA

DATE-25-May-2022

FOR CLASSESITOV
DATE DAY 1 1 m i ¥
18-07-22 Monday Maths RT Evs Computer Computer
19-07-22 Tuesday RT Maths Hindi RT/Arts Maths
20-07-22 Wednesday Hindi Urdu V.ed English V.ed
21-07-22 Thursday Computer Music Urdu GK Urdu
22-07-22 Friday Music English RT/Arts S.st G.K
23-07-22 Saturday Urdu Hindi English V.ed Hindi
25-07-22 Monday English EVS Maths Maths English
26-07-22 Tuesday EVS Computer Music Music Music
27-07-22 Wednesday - - Computer Science Science
28-07-22 Thursday - . G.K Hindi RT/Arts
29-07-22 Friday - - Urdu S.st
GUIDELINESFOR P.A-LEXAM;
e All the work done in books, notebooks & assignment sheets will be covered in PA1.
* Reporting time of the students w.e.f. 1" July 2022 will be 7:25 am.
e Timings for Exam will be from 7:30am to 8:30 am. g.&
e After PA1 exams, regular classes will be conducted.
e Departure of the students during P.A-1 Exam will be 1:15 p.m. MRS.POOJA BUTTAN
* No re- exam will be conducted for P.A-1. (PRINCIPAL)



